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Northern Califorrnia Frosh/Soph Championships - 4/26/2025

Dublin High School

Performance List - Invitational

Event  33   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Invitational

  RelayTeam Seed Time
Alhambra (Ma1

Carondelet2

BCarondelet3

Clayton Vall4

Dublin5

Foothill (Pl6

Miramonte7

Monte Vista8

Moreau Catho9

Northgate10

BNorthgate11

Notre Dame (12

San Leandro13

San Ramon Va14

Tennyson15

Event  34   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Invitational

  RelayTeam Seed Time
Archbishop R1

Clayton Vall2

De La Salle3

BDe La Salle4

CDe La Salle5

Dublin6

Foothill (Pl7

Junipero Ser8

Merrill West9

Monte Vista10

Moreau Catho11

Northgate12

Oakland Tech13

San Leandro14

San Ramon Va15

Tennyson16

Event  35   Girls 1600 Meter Run Invitational

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Clayton Vall 10Azarcon, Nia1

San Ramon Va  9Bartlett, Riley2

Monte Vista 10Brah, Sohani3

Clayton Vall 10Buechter, Katherine4

Granada 10Conover, Taylor5

San Ramon Va 10Davalle, Sierra6

Granada 10Espinoza, Grace7

Berkeley  9Fischl, Kaitlyn8

Bishop O'Dow 10Geisert, Sophia9

San Ramon Va 10Hensel, Avery10

Miramonte  9Kosla, Grace11

Miramonte  9Kuhns, Cameron12

San Leandro  9Leon, Xena13

Miramonte  9Letulle, Ellie14

American 10Luo, Phoebe15

Monte Vista  9Makarova, Nadya16

College Prep  9Martin, Sophie17

San Ramon Va  9McDermott, Payton18

Miramonte  9Mickel, Isabel19

San Ramon Va 10Mustin, Ila20

Northgate 10Palmer, Maddison21

American 10Putta, Ishanvi22

San Ramon Va 10Roesgen, Emily23

Northgate  9Terrazas, Camila24

Event  36   Boys 1600 Meter Run Invitational

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Dougherty Va 10Arora, Jasmehr1

Washington 10Baruah, Arav2

Bishop O'Dow 10Blout, Dylan3

Miramonte 10Collins, Brendon4

Dougherty Va 10Dasovich, Peter5

Granada 10del Mundo, Tristan6

Granada 10Dimas, Bryce7

San Ramon Va  9Fildani, Adriano8

Homestead 10Harikrishnan, Madhav9

Dougherty Va 10Kamboj, Laksh10

Monte Vista 10Kotamraju, Rohan11

Dublin 10Lipman, Lucas12

Miramonte  9McMorran, Will13

Homestead  9Nagaoka, Lennon14

Dougherty Va 10Paranjpe, Tanmay15

Clayton Vall 10Perreira, Kai16

Dougherty Va  9Pothina, Vedanth17

De La Salle 10Pringle, Alex18

Berkeley 10Small, Lucien (Luca)19

Dougherty Va 10Srivastava, Avi20

Monte Vista 10Vadackumcheril, Kevin21

Granada  9van Veen, Alex22

Miramonte 10Verity, Gabe23

American 10Wasser, Evrin24

Event  37   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Invitational

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Dublin  9Aristatle, Iniya1

Berkeley  9Brooks, Pippin2

Dublin  9Calander, Hannah3

Berkeley  9Capristo, Gemma4

Granada  9Cowley, Laura5

Granada  9Crawford, Cora6

Granada 10Gozum, Gwen7

Clayton Vall  9Magu, Audrey8

San Ramon Va 10McMullen, Riley9

Moreau Catho 10Medina, Ariel10

Bishop O'Dow 10Sanders, Daia11

Granada 10Shaffer, Olivia12

Benicia 10Sylvia, Stella13

Carondelet  9Trucks, Tatum14

Moreau Catho 10Wong, Abigail15

Dublin 10Wu, Sophie16
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Northern Califorrnia Frosh/Soph Championships - 4/26/2025

Dublin High School

Performance List - Invitational

Event  38   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Invitational

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Vanden 10Achamfuor, Jason1

Foothill (Pl 10Biggee, Ethan2

Dublin 10Burra, Vishruth3

Northgate 10Edussuriya-Essl, Viran4

Dublin  9Goodspeed, Dasanni5

Berkeley 10Ionescu-zanetti, Luca6

Dublin 10Le, Mason7

Bishop O'Dow 10Loud, Austin8

Junipero Ser  9Pepper, Kaleo9

Moreau Catho 10Price, Ja'Ron10

Dublin 10Shimonishi, Kuma11

Junipero Ser  9Simpson, Roy12

De La Salle  9Trucks, Taurean13

American  9Velumani, Tej Vasanth14

Dublin  9Woodhouse, Darius15

De La Salle 10Young, Chase16

Event  39   Girls 400 Meter Dash Invitational

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Clayton Vall  9Bowron, Genevieve1

College Prep  9Downs, Sophie2

Notre Dame ( 10Dunbar, Katie3

Notre Dame ( 10Dyer, Caelyn4

Moreau Catho  9Hughes, Jordynn5

Miramonte  9Kennedy, Amaya6

Dublin 10Magana, Yarelli7

Moreau Catho 10McComb, Maya8

San Ramon Va 10McGinnis, Katelyn9

Bishop O'Dow  9Murphy, Amaria10

Northgate 10Palmer, Maddison11

James Logan 10Randhawa, Anaya12

Emerald  9Spuller, Sienna13

Mission San 10Teo, Kaylin14

Head-Royce  9Vann, Kiran15

Head-Royce  9Walker-Lund, Geneva16

Event  40   Boys 400 Meter Dash Invitational

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Foothill (Pl 10Baylis, Adam1

Dublin 10Boyd, Bryce2

San Ramon Va 10Chang, Andrew3

Clayton Vall 10Dimaurier, Benjamin4

American 10Durani, Imran5

De La Salle  9Eseltine, Dominic6

Homestead 10Fekete, Andrew7

Junipero Ser 10Hsu, Bodhi8

Junipero Ser  9Jabagchourian, Shaunt9

Bishop O'Dow 10Lacsamana, Calvin10

Dublin 10Lane, Logan11

Oakland Tech  9Payne Jr., Tiquan12

Clayton Vall  9Pitts, Braylon13

Bentley Uppe 10Rose, Chase14

American 10Saravanakumar, Arun15

Monte Vista 10Venkatesh, Ishan16

Event  41   Girls 100 Meter Dash Invitational

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
James Logan 10Almaguer, Brianna1

Alhambra (Ma 10Brown, Eva2

Alhambra (Ma  9Burke, Kylah3

Foothill (Pl 10Diwan, Mira4

Bishop O'Dow 10Eagles-Haynes, Zahra5

Moreau Catho 10Edwards, Alexa6

Carondelet  9Evans, Milan7

American  9Ghosh, Arushi8

Dublin 10Hargraves, Mya9

James Logan  9Masulit, Joanna10

Carondelet  9Miyashiro, Tessa11

Dublin  9Myers, Emmalyn12

Alhambra (Ma  9Palmer, Nina13

Bishop O'Dow  9Patterson, Sanai14

San Ramon Va 10Pingatore, Tessa15

Carondelet  9Trucks, Tatum16

Event  42   Boys 100 Meter Dash Invitational

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
San Ramon Va  9Burks Jr, Dietrick Alonzo1

San Leandro 10Chester, Brayden2

De La Salle  9Crockett, Zian3

De La Salle 10Davis, Isaiah4

Moreau Catho  9Dysart, Zion5

De La Salle  9Harrison, Isaiah6

Junipero Ser 10Henley, Jeovanni7

Monte Vista 10Maina, Grant8

Emerald 10Meraz, Kazuma9

Granada 10Mitchell, Ethan10

Vanden 10Peters, Ismail11

James Logan  9Phipps, Donovan12

Benicia 10Polonia, Aydan13

San Ramon Va  9Power, Owen14

Dublin 10Robinson, Jaiden15

Dublin 10Waiters Jr, Ladell (Lj)16

Event  43   Girls 800 Meter Run Invitational

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Moreau Catho 10Barillas, Emily1

Clayton Vall 10Buechter, Katherine2

Notre Dame ( 10Dyer, Caelyn3

Northgate 10Fox, Emma4

Bishop O'Dow 10Geisert, Sophia5

Carondelet  9Gutierrez, Dalli6

Granada  9Lee, Ella7

San Leandro  9Leon, Xena8

Monte Vista  9Makarova, Nadya9

Berkeley 10Nelbree, Gwyneth10

Dublin 10Reddi, Leila11

Head-Royce  9Roberts, Corinne12

Carondelet  9Shinsky, Lulu13

Dublin  9Sullivan, Taylor14
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Dublin High School

Performance List - Invitational

Event  43 ...(Girls 800 Meter Run Invitational)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Mission San 10Teo, Kaylin15

Northgate  9York, Grace16

Event  44   Boys 800 Meter Run Invitational

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Homestead 10Harikrishnan, Madhav1

Mission San 10Hwang, Guan Ming2

Dublin 10Imbo, Jeremy3

De La Salle 10Kirkham, Michael4

Dublin 10Lai, Adrien5

American 10Mathew, Shaun6

De La Salle 10Miner, Davis7

Berkeley 10Morello, Ryan8

Homestead  9Nagaoka, Lennon9

De La Salle  9Nickens, Chase10

Clayton Vall 10Perreira, Kai11

College Prep 10Petajisto, Noah12

De La Salle 10Rodden, Spencer13

Bentley Uppe 10Rose, Chase14

Dougherty Va 10Rosicker, Arunas15

Monte Vista 10Vadackumcheril, Kevin16

Event  45   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Invitational

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Dublin 10Andrade, Viviana1

Dublin  9Calander, Hannah2

Berkeley  9Capristo, Gemma3

Dougherty Va  9Kotaru, Sanjana4

Clayton Vall  9Magu, Audrey5

Benicia  9Mathews, Brooklynn6

Moreau Catho  9McClain, Jazzlyn7

San Ramon Va 10McMullen, Riley8

Moreau Catho 10Medina, Ariel9

San Ramon Va 10Rodriquez, Anabel10

Bishop O'Dow 10Sanders, Daia11

Monte Vista  9Schulte, April12

Benicia 10Sylvia, Stella13

Carondelet  9Trucks, Tatum14

Moreau Catho 10Wong, Abigail15

Dublin 10Wu, Sophie16

Event  46   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Invitational

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Vanden 10Achamfuor, Jason1

Foothill (Pl 10Biggee, Ethan2

Monte Vista 10Cermenelli-Johnson, Christian3

Northgate 10Edussuriya-Essl, Viran4

Dublin  9Goodspeed, Dasanni5

Dublin 10Le, Mason6

Dublin  9Li, Evan7

Bishop O'Dow 10Loud, Austin8

Moreau Catho 10Price, Ja'Ron9

Dublin 10Shimonishi, Kuma10

Junipero Ser  9Simpson, Roy11

De La Salle  9Trucks, Taurean12

American  9Velumani, Tej Vasanth13

Dublin  9Woodhouse, Darius14

De La Salle 10Young, Chase15

American 10Yu, Jonathan16

Event  47   Girls 200 Meter Dash Invitational

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
James Logan 10Almaguer, Brianna1

Dublin 10Bayer, Josephine2

Alhambra (Ma 10Brown, Eva3

Carondelet 10Datwani, Saira4

Bishop O'Dow 10Eagles-Haynes, Zahra5

Moreau Catho 10Edwards, Alexa6

Carondelet  9Evans, Milan7

American  9Ghosh, Arushi8

Dublin 10Grant-Gurganious, Naeemah9

Dublin 10Hargraves, Mya10

Moreau Catho  9Hughes, Jordynn11

Bishop O'Dow  9Patterson, Sanai12

Dublin 10Phillips, Kayci13

San Ramon Va 10Pingatore, Tessa14

James Logan 10Randhawa, Anaya15

Miramonte 10Stott, Grace16

Event  48   Boys 200 Meter Dash Invitational

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
San Ramon Va  9Burks Jr, Dietrick Alonzo1

Mission San 10Chakraborty, Anirudh2

Berkeley 10Cokes, Finus3

De La Salle  9Crockett, Zian4

Moreau Catho  9Dysart, Zion5

De La Salle  9Eseltine, Dominic6

Tracy 10Grisham, David7

Junipero Ser 10Henley, Jeovanni8

Junipero Ser 10Hsu, Bodhi9

Dublin 10Lane, Logan10

Clayton Vall 10Okere, Ernest (Ej)11

James Logan  9Phipps, Donovan12

Clayton Vall  9Pitts, Braylon13

San Ramon Va  9Power, Owen14

Dublin 10Waiters Jr, Ladell (Lj)15

Archbishop R 10Wrixon, Brody16

Event  77   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay Invitational

  RelayTeam Seed Time
College Prep1

Foothill (Pl2

Head-Royce3

Miramonte4

Monte Vista5

Event  78   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay Invitational

  RelayTeam Seed Time
College Prep1

Dougherty Va2

Merrill West3
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Northern Califorrnia Frosh/Soph Championships - 4/26/2025

Dublin High School

Performance List - Invitational

Event  78 ...(Boys 4x800 Meter Relay Invitational)

  RelayTeam Seed Time
Miramonte4

Monte Vista5

BMonte Vista6

Event  49   Girls 3200 Meter Run Invitational

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Kelseyville 10Aguilar, Aylin1

Clayton Vall  9Bell, Grace2

Clayton Vall 10Bowen, Abigail3

Berkeley 10Briand, Charlotte4

Northgate  9De Jesus, Maleya5

Berkeley  9Fischl, Kaitlyn6

Dublin  9Geraghty, Isabella7

College Prep  9Gerking, Enna8

Foothill (Pl 10Guan, Nicole9

Northgate  9Guerrero, Angelina10

Miramonte 10Harwood, Bridget11

Northgate 10Joseph, Olivia12

Foothill (Pl 10Kabouzi, Sophia13

Mission San  9Khurana, Siya14

Monte Vista 10Madej, Daria15

Monte Vista  9O'Connell, Kaylie16

Deer Valley  9Pritchett, Jillian17

Northgate  9Sadur, Keira18

American 10Su, Brianna19

Northgate  9Terrazas, Camila20

Dublin 10Yu, Kaitlin21

Event  50   Boys 3200 Meter Run Invitational

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
San Ramon Va  9Andres, Joshua1

Bishop O'Dow 10Blout, Dylan2

San Ramon Va 10Croft, Finn3

Dublin  9Delgado, Aidan4

Roosevelt 10Estevez, Galdino5

Dublin 10Gonzalez, Gabriel6

Washington 10Gopisetty, Anish7

Monte Vista 10Grondona, Kai8

Monte Vista 10Kotamraju, Rohan9

Bishop O'Dow  9Leduc, Nico10

Dublin 10Lipman, Lucas11

Miramonte  9McMorran, Will12

De La Salle 10Miner, Davis13

Miramonte 10Montanez, Kieran14

San Ramon Va 10Morales, Nicolas15

Washington 10Narnapur, Dhyan16

American 10Ng, Collin17

Head-Royce 10Nikolic, Aleksandar18

Dublin 10Perry, Allen19

American 10Philippe, Grant20

Dublin  9Prem, Shiva21

Roosevelt  9Ramirez, Roman22

Berkeley 10Small, Lucien (Luca)23

Monte Vista 10Vadackumcheril, Kevin24

Event  51   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Invitational

  RelayTeam Seed Time
Carondelet1

BCarondelet2

Clayton Vall3

Dublin4

Foothill (Pl5

Head-Royce6

Mission San7

Monte Vista8

Moreau Catho9

Northgate10

San Ramon Va11

Event  52   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Invitational

  RelayTeam Seed Time
American1

Archbishop R2

Clayton Vall3

College Prep4

De La Salle5

Dublin6

BDublin7

Foothill (Pl8

Homestead9

Merrill West10

Mission San11

Moreau Catho12

Northgate13

Oakland Tech14

San Ramon Va15

Event  57   Girls Shot Put Invitational

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Clayton Vall 10Blackwell, Emily1

Monte Vista  9Consolino, Isabella2

Benicia 10Cuellar, Madeline3

Miramonte 10Gaarder-Wang, Rory4

Granada 10Muela, Beau5

San Ramon Va 10Murphy, Lucy6

Mission San 10Reed, Katherine7

Deer Valley  9Smith, Chloe8

Granada  9Wilcock, McKenna9

Event  64   Boys Discus Throw Invitational

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Monte Vista 10Cermenelli-Johnson, Christian1

Merrill West 10Edwards, Alex2

San Leandro 10Ekpenyong, Charles3

San Ramon Va 10Garcia, Ryan4

Junipero Ser 10Halai, Jaden5

Miramonte 10Howe, Alex6

College Prep  9Ma, Sam7

Tracy 10Stroup, Kane8

Willow Glen 10Sweeny, Joseph (Joey)9
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Northern Califorrnia Frosh/Soph Championships - 4/26/2025

Dublin High School

Performance List - Invitational

Event  59   Boys High Jump Invitational

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Bishop O'Dow 10Brown III, Jess1

Monte Vista 10Cermenelli-Johnson, Christian2

Northgate 10Edussuriya-Essl, Viran3

Monte Vista 10Furuoka, Kyle4

Foothill (Pl 10Hill, Amaree5

College Prep 10Kante, Bosco (Che)6

Berkeley 10Ruffin, Xavier7

Foothill (Pl 10Shuga, Max8

Dublin 10Thomas, Zaakr9

Event  55   Girls Long Jump Invitational

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Northgate  9Aguilar, LeiFarrah1

Foothill (Pl 10Diwan, Mira2

Mission San 10Han, Lilly3

Washington 10Hebbur, Swanika4

Northgate 10Palmer, Maddison5

Bishop O'Dow 10Sanders, Daia6

Monte Vista  9Schulte, April7

American 10Shrowty, Tanvi8

Dublin 10Wu, Sophie9

Event  61   Boys Long Jump Invitational

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Dougherty Va  9Akanbi, Joel1

Benicia 10Decatur, Cairo2

Dougherty Va 10Gadewar, Vivan3

Junipero Ser 10James, Cornell4

Bishop O'Dow 10Lacsamana, Calvin5

Monte Vista 10Maina, Grant6

Clayton Vall 10Okere, Ernest (Ej)7

Mission San  9Ruan, Binghua8

Bishop O'Dow  9Sweeney, William9

Tracy  9Velasco, Evan10

Event  54   Girls Pole Vault Invitational

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
San Ramon Va  9Benhamida, Sara1

Monte Vista 10Chawla-Cohen, Shalini2

Tracy 10Franco, Annelyse3

Miramonte 10Gaarder-Wang, Rory4

Northgate  9Galloway, Marley5

Dublin  9Graybosch, Indira6

Moreau Catho 10Howard, Adriana7

Northgate  9Ingram, Ellie8

Notre Dame (  9Khorasanee, Asiya9

Dublin  9Linder, Lova10

Alhambra (Ma 10Lopez, Alyssa11

Event  58   Girls Discus Throw Invitational

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Clayton Vall 10Blackwell, Emily1

Monte Vista  9Consolino, Isabella2

Benicia 10Cuellar, Madeline3

Miramonte 10Gaarder-Wang, Rory4

Granada 10Muela, Beau5

San Ramon Va 10Murphy, Lucy6

Mission San 10Reed, Katherine7

San Leandro 10Tyes, Jaela8

Tracy  9Van Dyke, Madison9

Event  63   Boys Shot Put Invitational

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Dublin 10Armas, Emmanuel1

Foothill (Pl 10Dhingra, Samarth2

Merrill West 10Edwards, Alex3

San Leandro 10Ekpenyong, Charles4

Moreau Catho 10Fehoko, Taopa5

Junipero Ser 10Halai, Jaden6

Miramonte 10Howe, Alex7

Junipero Ser  9Leder, Timothy8

Tennyson 10Moa, Wallace9

Event  53   Girls High Jump Invitational

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Northgate 10Chao, Julia1

Miramonte 10Cortesio, Mia2

Carondelet  9Estrada, Siena3

San Ramon Va  9Knapp, Kennedy4

Berkeley 10Martinac-isaacson, Ruza5

San Ramon Va 10McMullen, Riley6

Carondelet  9Ribando, Claire7

Mission San  9Stowell, Mei8

Notre Dame (  9Uppalapati, Sai Nitya9

Event  62   Boys Triple Jump Invitational

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Junipero Ser  9Im, Ryan1

College Prep 10Kante, Bosco (Che)2

Mission San 10Khattak, Hannan3

Bishop O'Dow 10Lacsamana, Calvin4

Dublin 10Nadendla, Saipardhu5

Merrill West  9Nagpure, Punit6

Mission San  9Ruan, Binghua7

Benicia  9Turner, Malakai8

Tracy  9Velasco, Evan9

Homestead  9Xi, Ethan10

Event  56   Girls Triple Jump Invitational

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
San Ramon Va  9Benhamida, Sara1

San Ramon Va  9Coats, Persephone2

Mission San 10Han, Lilly3

Carondelet 10Kimball, Rebecca4

San Ramon Va  9Knapp, Kennedy5

Dougherty Va 10Nazir, Amaya6

American 10Shrowty, Tanvi7

Mission San  9Stowell, Mei8

Dublin 10Ward, Ava9
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Event  60   Boys Pole Vault Invitational

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Northgate 10Book, Logan1

San Ramon Va 10Chadwick, Nicholas2

Las Lomas 10Chang, Evan3

Moreau Catho  9Deol, Emmitt4

Tracy 10Foster, Travis5

Las Lomas 10Freed, Keaton6

San Ramon Va  9Gehrke, Jake7

Las Lomas  9Lin, Charles8

Tracy 10Metge, Peter9

Acalanes  9Moore, Miles10

Monte Vista 10Quan, Barrett11

San Ramon Va  9Turner, Dylan12

Miramonte 10Wood, Peter13

Monte Vista  9Yin, Brant14


